Catherine M. Malkin, Ph.D., LLC 6797 N. High St., Suite 214 Worthington, OH 43085 Ph: 614-505-6949 Fax: 614-505-6558 www.catherinemalkinpsychologist.com

## Authorization for Signature on File

If you chose to use insurance:

Please read, check off the statements, and sign this form.

Please bring this with you to your first appointment.

\_\_\_\_\_ I authorize use of this form on all my insurance submissions.

\_\_\_\_\_ I authorize release of information to all my insurance carriers and to Dr. Malkin's billing service.

\_\_\_\_\_ I understand that I am responsible for my bill, including any deductible, copayment, or unpaid balance.

\_\_\_\_\_ I authorize Dr. Malkin and her billing service to act as my agent in helping me obtain payment from my insurance carriers.

\_\_\_\_\_ I authorize payment directly to Dr. Malkin from my insurance carriers.

\_\_\_\_\_ I permit a copy of this authorization to be used in place of the original.

If financially responsible party is other than the client, also check the next line:

\_\_\_\_\_ I give permission to Dr. Malkin's billing service to exchange financial, insurance, and billing information with \_\_\_\_\_\_ (financially responsible party).

Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Signature: Date:
------------------